Pavilion Questionnaire Summary Counts

From Date Would you be Would you be If so, what annual Band D Which of the 3 Options described in
willing to lose the |willing to accept a |increase might be reasonable in |the synopsis and full consultation
Pavilion and the [10-yearincrease |yourview? document do you think worth further
externally in Council tax, consideration (you may choose more
accessible public (over and above than one, or none)):
toilets on the Rec?|inflationary
e Ad | - |increases? hd e L7
Total YES 34 161 (72%)
Total NO 186 (83%) 57
Option 1 27 (15%)
Option20r2&3 83 (45%)
Option30r2 &3 123 (66%)
Average PA Tax uplift £ £42.05
Single Option 1 27 (15%)
Single Option 2 60 (32%)
Single Option 3 98 (53%)
Grand Total Responses 225 185




